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2026 – AMSC Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Observance Date 
 

New Year's Day  Thursday,  January 1, 2026 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day                                                 Monday, January 19, 2026 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2026 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2026 

Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026 

Winter Break *Thursday, December 24, 2026 

Winter Break Friday, December 25, 2026 

Winter Break Monday, December 28, 2026 

Winter Break Tuesday, December 29, 2026 

Winter Break Wednesday, December 30, 2026 

Winter Break Tuesday, December 29, 2026 
 

Thursday, December 31, 2026 Tuesday, December 29, 2026 
 

 NOTE:   

• The first holiday for 2027 will be New Year's Day, observed on Friday, January 1, 2027. Return to work 

on Monday, January 4, 2027. 

• *Thursday, December 24, 2026* - Mandatory Annual Leave must be used for December 24, 2026.  

Comp Time/Annual Leave Requirement: Non-exempt (bi-weekly) employees who have comp. leave 

must use first and then use annual leave. Exempt (monthly) employees must use annual leave. 

• Schedule subject to change in support of business operational needs.  


